RALSPEEDLTD
A1 HURSTWOOD COURT, MERCER WAY
SHADSWORTH BUSINESS PARK, BLACKBURN
BB1 2QU
Tel: 01254 582345, Fax: 01254 668414
Email: sales@ralspeed.com
contactors motor circuit breakers
DOLstarters miniature circuit breakers

LIST PRICE £
219.40
230.80
308.40
SPARE CONTACT SETS - FOR FOUR-POLE CONTACTORS
LIST PRICE £
4.40
4.60
5.20
5.10
5.30
5.70
Reversing Starter Star -Delta Starter
220/240V 380/440V
(kW) (kW) k1 = k2 BLIM
EC-R-7.5 Reversing Starter EC-R - 7.5  2,2 3,7 CWM9 BLIM 9-105 0355001506
 3,7 15,5 CWM12
 3,7 7,5 CWM18
EC-R-11 Reversing Starter  EC-R - 11  5,5 11 CWM25 BLIM 9-105 035500996
EC-R-18.5 Reversing Starter  EC-R - 18.5  7,5 15 CWM32 BLIM 9-105 035500997
 11 18,5 CWM40
EC-R-37 Reversing Starter  EC-R - 37  15 22 CWM50 BLIM 9-105 035500998
 18,5 30 CWM65
 22 37 CWM80
TYPE (kW) (kW) k1 = k2 k3 ARTICLE Nr. LIST PRICE £
EC-SD-15 Star -Delta Starter EC-SD - 15  9,5 11 CWM18 CWM9 035501508
 7,5 15 CWM18 CWM12
EC-SD-22 Star -Delta Starter EC-SD - 22  7,5 18,5 CWM25 CWM18 035500999
11 22 CWM25 CWM18
EC-SD-25 Star -Delta Starter EC-SD - 25  15 30 CWM32 CWM18 035508673 9.20
EC-SD-30 Star -Delta Starter EC-SD - 30  18,5 37 CWM40 CWM25 035501000 11.10
EC-SD-37 Star -Delta Starter EC-SD - 37  22 45 CWM50 CWM25 035501001 12.40
EC-SD-55 Star -Delta Starter EC-SD - 55  - 55 CWM50 CWM32 035501002
 30  - CWM65 CWM40
EC-SD-90 Star -Delta Starter EC-SD - 90 37 75 CWM65 CWM50 035501003
55 110 CWM105 CWM65
JC CWM 18 (4P)
JC CWM 12 (4P)
JC CWM 12 (2P/2R)

1.1 DLW07Z19-6,3 035506959 2.2 DLW07Z24-6,3 035506930 (4 ... 6,3)
1.5 DLW07Z19-8 035506965 3 DLW07Z24-8 035506931 (5,6 ... 8)
SETTING
RANGE (A)
- - - - - - 0.18 DLW 9 Z31 - 0,4  - (0,28 ... 0,4)
- - - - - - 0.25 DLW 9 Z31 - 0,63  - (0,4 ... 0,63)
- - - - - - 0.37 DLW 9 Z31 - 0,8  - (0,56 ... 0,8)
- - - - - - 0.55  -
- - - - - - 0.75  -
- - - - - - 1.1 DLW 9 Z31 - 1,8  - (1,2 ... 1,8)
- - - - - - 1.5  -
- - - - - - 2.2  -
- - - - - - 3 DLW 9 Z31 - 4  - (2,8 ... 4)
- - - - - - 4 DLW 9 Z31 - 6,3  - (4 ... 6,3)
- - - - - - 5.5 DLW 9 Z31 - 8  - (5,6 ... 8)
2.2 DLW9Z19-10 035506975 4 DLW9Z24-10 035506932 7.5 DLW 9 Z31 - 10  - (7 ... 10)
3 DLW12Z19-12,5 035506976 5.5 DLW12Z24-12,5 035506703 9.2 DLW 12 Z31 - 12,5  - (8 ... 12,5) 37.10
- - - - - - 11 DLW 18 Z31 - 15  - (10 ... 15)
4 DLW18Z19-17 035506977 7.5 DLW18Z24-17 035506955 - - - (11 ... 17)
- - - 9.2 DLW18Z24-23 035513223 15 DLW 18 Z31 - 23  - (15 ... 23)
5.5 DLW25Z19-23 035506979 11 DLW25Z24-23 035506957 18.5 DLW 25 Z31 - 23  - (15 ... 23)
7.5 DLW25Z19-32 035506978 - - - 22 DLW 25 Z31 - 32  - (22 ... 32)
SETTING
RANGE (A)
- - 15 DLW32Z24-32 035506935 - -  - (22 ... 32) 58.30
9.2 DLW32Z19-40 05513224 - - 30 DLW32Z31-40  - (25 ... 40) 84.80
11 DLW40Z19-50 035506981 18.5 DLW40Z24-40 035506936 - -  - (25 ... 40) 91.20
- - - - 37 DLW40Z31-50  - (32 ... 50) 102.80
230V 400V
Motor
Power
(kW)